Price Cap Struciure Prioe te $67 Unbundiing
Trathc Sensitice Bashel
Local Swikching Ssnd
Local Swiching - L8Y
Local Swhohing - 162
Local Switching - Yrensitionst
Total Local Smiching Band

Trunking Bashel
High Capaclly Band '
$TP Access par Port
STR Aocess per Port (NRC)
STP Acosss per Port OPC (NRC)
STP Acoess par Part Global Tiee (NRC)
Votal High Capacily Oand

irterponnection Charge Band
Residumd Charge par MOU Premiun
Residunl Charge per MOU Transtionst
Residual Charge per MOU Premium Zane §

Reyidual Chergs per MOU Yransitiensl Zone |

Rasichaal Chavge per MOU Premium Zone 2
Rasidua| Charge per MOL) Teanshionel Zons 2
Residust Charge per MOU Premian Zone 3
f Rasidusl Charge par MOU Transiianal 2one 3
Tetai interconnaction Charge Band

Signatting Wercornection Band
Toiad Signaling rvaroonneciian Band

Amerilech
Resbuclure Revenue Impact Summary

Base Period Retlated Curont
Demand Canend Rato

1,650, 135,829 ' 0008740

4),878,270.223 0.008740

10,768,208 0.003933

0,298 690.00

w6 . 47600

55 20 00

19 1000

291911647174 [ - a10]

9,198,084 0003222

2,322,252,802 0003580

5,007 ¢ 000222

5,998, 095,607 2 007459

300,422 0000222

7,390,532,141 0007150

1.127,029 0003222

Pyopored
Rete

0000740
0.008740
0.000903

€60.00
41500

%0.00

0007153
0000222
0.000580
0.000222
0007159
o002
0007159
0.003222
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Current
Raveaus

14,4217
364,268,152
42,352
J78,732,60

8,415,020
77,900
15,100

190

0,608,010

200,933,667
29,63
820,684
309
42,001,778
14

52,000 855
6N
313,182,708
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Transitional Shep of Restructure

» g

Traitic Sensdive Bashat
Local Switthing Dand
Loca) Swiiching -L91
Local Swiiching - L5? '
Locel Swiching - Transitianel

1SUP Signal Formaslstion
Total Local Switching Ssnd

Trunking Baskes
High Capacity Band
8 STP Acosss par Port
# STP Aconss per Port (NRC)
8 SYP Accoss pat Pori OPC [NRC)
# STP Accars pas Port Glabal Thie (NAC)

# Signal Suiiching, par Message
Total High Capacity Band

Inferconneciion Charge Band
Resichiof Chargs par MOU Premham
Rezldusl Charge per MOU Transitional
Dicectory Nasichat Charge
Rasidus! Chaige par MOU Premium 2oms |
Readus! Chepe per MOU Traruitional Zene §
Revdual Charge per MOU Pramiam 2one 2
Resichua Charge per MOU Teamitional Zene 2
Residual Charge per MOU Premium 2one 3
Resicuat Charpe per MOU Transiionad Zona 3

4 Signal Transport, per Message
¥ Sigrel Vandem Switching, per Messege
Tote) Inlerconnechion Charpe Sand

Sipnafing Inerconnection Bnd (Ne existing elementa affectad)
Totsl Sionafing Inferconnedion 8and

Tolal Rasinucture Revenve hwpacls

Ameritech
Restruclure Revenue impact Summary

Base Pesiod

1,650,125828
41,670,279.223
10.160.208

9.799
184
185

19

29,19, 164,774
9,198,084
58,202,556
222,252 802
95907
5,996,085 807
300,922
7,390,537, 143
1,927,029

vty e Bt s A teiegr) 16 Soprativeg ivercomodl on Bard « nal phate of reruciure

Restated

5.611,954,560

8,510,125,567

0.513,125.567
1,643,781,801

Cuenl

0008740
0008740
0003933

690.000000
47%5.000000

10.000000

0007159
0.004222
0.004516

000358
0.00222
0.007158
oo0xen
Q007158
0001222

Peopoved

0003740
0008544
© 003090

0.000600

450 000000
476000000

$0.000000

€.00075

0007417
0.000203
0.004318

00038
0.003222
o.oon 7
0003202
0.001117
0.001209

14,422,187
364,268,152
42,352

0
370.722 691

6,415,620
17,900
15,100

190

]
6,504,010

200,991,867
20636
262,843
0312664
Jo08
42,931,776
987
52,008,055
363¢

313,445,548

898,857,049

Proposed
Revenue

14,422,987
360,267,007
41,009

2,962,173
378,893,288

4,184,100
77,500
18,100

190

2,120,281
5,405,571

207,167,764
20461
262,843
0,312,084
09
42,879,807
L]
52,500,453
st

1,021,575

904,004
312,582,601

698,606 450
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[
14,001,115}
83}

3,967,173
34.905)

(;.23'.520)

2.420.281
(102,239)

11,228,143
179)

0

0

[
1251,069)
®)
(310,402)
Q@)

1,021,575

904,004
137,053

{501)



Fina! Sep of Restructure
Trflic Sensitive Doshat
Local Switching Band
Local Swikching - L$1 '
{Local Switching - L82.
Local Switching - YransRional

1SUP Signai Fomutatin
Tolel Local Swilching Bend

Tariung Sashotl
#igh Capacity Sand
Total High Capacity Band

Interconnedion Charge Bend
Residusl Charge per MO Pramiem
Rs ridusl Chege per MOLS Transilionsd
Resilusl Chage pwr MOLU Premiun Zone 9
Residwel Chavge per MOU Transitions) Zone 1
90 por MOU P Zone 2
Rasidus Charge per MOU Yransttional 2one 2
Residud Charge per MOU Premium Zone 3
Residust Charge pet MOU Yrsrsional Zons 3
Total imsrconnection Cherge Bend

Rasitunl &

Signafling Interconnection Band
Signel Trannpon, per Messsge
Signal Tandem Swikhing, par Mevsage

Sigral Swiching, per Mensage

STP Acoess per Port

STP Accers par Port [NRC)

STP Acoms par Pol OPC (NRC)

STP Acowss par Port Gicbe!l This (NRC)
Tota! Signalling Inkorconnacion Band

Ameritech
Restruclure Revenue Impact Summary

Base Pesiod Rosiated Currant Proposed
Demend Demand Aste Rate

1.5650,115.62¢ 0 008740 0.008740
41070218220 0008740 0.0080644
10760200 0003933 0.003890
6,611,034 568 0.00D600
29,190,164,77¢ 0007147 0007147
9,190 084 ©0020) Q03209
2,322,252 802 0.00350 0.00353
95,907 0.000222 0.00a722
$,098, 995,607 0.007117 a.o0ort1?
300,122 0.003202 0.000202
7.100,527,141 0002197 ogo714?
1,127,029 0003200 0003200
8,511,125 587 0.00012 0.000120
1,842,781 981 nnms 0.000560
6,592,125 547 0.00025 0.0002%0
9296 9.790 45000 450 00
164 164 47500 41500
54 155 2000 2000
19 19 1000 1000

@ Restnatwad rovanus aher irarsTer of slomaents fo the Signaling Intercorvvection Band.

Resaied
Teamitionat

SepRavare  Revorwe @

14422187
364,208,152
Q)52

0
378732891

6,408,571 [ ]

207,767,754
20,481
8.31).684
309
42079307
%
52,594,453
3,610

311,562,601 NI 119

1,024,575
904,064

2,120,281

4,184,900

71,900

18,900

90

0 8,311,210

Eanbitd

Pagedoid

Proposed R
14,422,087 0
360,707,007 (4,001,118}
41,009 163)
2,967,173 3967473
376,890,208 134.008)
[ °
207,767,754 °
29,461 0
0313064 °
09 .
2879507 .
01 °
52,594,453 °
20t [
211,304,119 ‘o
1021578 °
904,084 °
2,120,209 0
4,184,100 '3
77,900 °
15,400 °
wo 0
0.301,210 o



CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I, Todd H. Bond, do hereby certify that a copy of the foregoing Ameritech
Opposition to Petitions to Suspend and Investigate and Reply to Comments on
Tariff Review Plan has been served on the parties listed below via facsimile, on
this 17th day of December, 1997.

Todd I Bond 7

Alan Buzacott

Regulatory Analyst

MCI Telecommunications Corporation
1801 Pennsylvania Ave NW
Washington, DC. 20006

Fax (202) 887-2204

Richard Juhnke

Norina T. Moy

Sprint Communications Company L.P.
1850 M Street NW, Suite 1110
Washington, DC. 20036

Fax (202) 857-1792

Scott M. Bohannon
Attorney for

AT&T Corporation
1722 Eye Street NW
Washington, DC. 20006
Fax (202) 736-8711



